Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad
39.384
10.650
11.099

5.896
3.508
2.495
924
1.708
75.664

Millones ($)
953.335,48
130.029,61
110.182,12

99.070,35

53.931,73

23.972,88

11.767,74

16.842,91

1.399.132,82

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR
SUCURSAL



